

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTRICE SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 52900423

---

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 709,97 RON - 709,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BEC LED COREPRO 13-100W A60 E27 BAE53 827 Buc 15,00 15,88 238,20 2 PARA DUS 1FCT 123484 Buc 5,00 14,20 71,00 3 FLEXIBIL DUS 150 CROM HYD200 Buc 5,00 13,36 66,80 4 BEC LED COREPRO 75W A60 E27 827 BAE53 Buc 8,00 12,52 100,16 5 STARTER S10 4-65W 2BUC/BL DTR53 Buc 1,00 4,62 4,62 6 Cuiere de perete CDR WUB 2 54412 Buc 2,00 21,32 42,64 7 CUIER LEMN 8TIJE ALB 138940B Buc 1,00 83,19 83,19 8 CUIER HAINE GRI 138944B Buc 1,00 103,36 103,36

---